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Department of Computer Science & Engineering 
S# Name Supervisor 

Year of 
Joining 

Research Area Email ID 

1 Saqib Ul Sabha Dr. Assif Assad 2020 Deep Learning saqib.sabha@islamicuniversity.edu.in 

2 Nusrat Mohi Ud Din Dr. Assif Assad 2020 Deep Learning  
nusrat.mohiuddin@islamicuniversity.e
du.in 

3 Naillah Gul 
Dr. Syed Zubair 
Ahmad Shah 

2020 
Application Of Data 
mining in Food 
Industry 

naillah.gul@islamicuniversity.edu.in 

4 Iraq Ahmad Reshi Dr. Sahil Sholla 2020 
Security in Internet of 
Thing 

iraq.reshi@islamicuniversity.edu.in 

5 Irfan Rasool Dr. Ahsan Hussain 2020 
Domain Specific 
Processors 

irfan.rasool@islamicuniversity.edu.in 

6 Nadish Ayub 
Dr. Syed Zubair 
Ahmad Shah 

2020 
Data Mining & 
Analytics in Medical 
Imaging 

nadish.ayub@iust.ac.in 

7 Tabasum Majeed Dr.Assif Assad 2021 Deep learning tabasum.majeed@iust.ac.in 
8 Adil M Malla Dr Asif Ali Banka 2021 Deep Learning adil.mudasir@iust.ac.in 
9 Rafiya Jan Dr. Ahsan Hussain 2021 Deep Learning rafiya.jan@iust.ac.in 

10 Salma Fayaz Dr Zubair Ahmad Shah 2021 Deep learning salma.fayaz@iust.ac.in 
11 Shehla Rafiq Dr. Asif Assad 2022 Deep learning shehlarafiq5@gmail.com 
12 Mubashir Farooq Dr. Asif Ali Banka 2022 Deep learning mubashirnaqash@gmail.com 

13 Asifa Nazir Dr. Ahsan Hussain 2022 
Medical Imaging using 
Deep Learning 

malikasifa356@gmail.com 

14 Aga Basit Iqbal  
Dr. Syed Zubair 
Ahmad Shah 

2022 
Drug Discovery using 
Deep learning 

agabasit00@gmail.com 

15 Irwa Zahoor Dr. Sahil Sholla 2022 
Human Computer 
Interaction using AI 

irwa.buch@gmail.com 

 


